
 

SUBCONTRACT 
MODIFICATION # 1-10-002-18-E 

 
Dana B. Kenyon Company   Page 1 of 1 
5772 Timuquana Road, Jacksonville, FL  32210 
Phone:  904/777-0833; Fax:  904/777-4408 
License No. CGC 023080 

Distribution:  Subcontractor (2), Accounting (1), Jobsite (1), File (1) 
 

 

Date: 
9/8/2011 

Subcontractor: 
Avani Environmental (fka Oskar Air Products, 
Inc.) 
95 Cypress Drive    
Youngsville, NC 27596 

Subcontract No.: 
1-10-002-18E 

Attention: 
Ed Sithes 

Project: 
Amtrak - Hialeah Progressive 
Maintenance Facility Contract 
No. C 076-77922-STI 
9400 N. W. 37th Avenue   
Hialeah, FL.  33018 Job No.: 

1-10-002 

Sub Phone #: 
(919) 570-2862 

Sub Fax #: 
(919) 570-2863 

Cost Code: 
11-520-890 

DB Kenyon Co. Supt.: 
Dave Ebright 

Jobsite Phone/Fax #: 
(904) 759-1956 

Owner: 
Amtrak (National Railroad 
Passenger Corporation) 
2955 Market Street & 30th 
Street Station 5th Floor South-
5S-104 Box 17 
Philadelphia, PA.  19104 

Completion Date:  
Per Field Manager’s Direction 

 
Subcontractor agrees to modify Subcontract number 1-10-002-18 as follows: 
 

CI No. Cost Item Description CE No. Amount 
2477 Electrician to provide added circuits for lighting and the GFI receptacles.  Equipment 

was specified to have a single point for power and then distribute within the 
equipment. 

CCE-050 ($1,232.52) 

  
 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS SUBCONTRACT MODIFICATION Add: $0.00
 Deduct:  ($1,232.52)

 
ORIGINAL SUBCONTRACT AMOUNT $42,770.00
PREVIOUSLY AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDER(S) $0.00

Add: $0.00AMOUNT OF THIS MODIFICATION Deduct: ($1,232.52)

REVISED LUMP SUM SUBCONTRACT AMOUNT $41,537.48
 

ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS PREVIOUSLY LISTED AND NOT MODIFIED HEREIN SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 
 

 
Retainage: 10% Ten Percent Billing Date: 22nd of each Month 

Subcontractor: Avani Environmental (fka Oskar Air 
Products, Inc.) 

Contractor: Dana B. Kenyon Company 

Signature:  Signature:  

 

Name and Title: Name and Title: Randal L. Haines, Senior Project Manager 

Date:  Date:  
 














